UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND : FALL 2025 MBA SCHEDULE
Classes begin September 3rd and finals end by December 18th

(Schedule as of 8/1/25 -subject to change)

Tuition: $918/credit for instate students, $1377/credit for regional students, $1788/credit for outstate students. (fees extra)
Details at http://web.uri.edu/enrollment/tuition-and-fees/

Registration: For matriculated students, check your e-Campus to find when you can start registration. (usually 3rd week March)
Non-matriculated students can start registering in July (date tba).
Click here for a detailed academic calendar for holidays and important deadlines.

Last day to add a course with a permission number is Sept 16 and the last day to drop a course is Oct 15
Click here for the policy on courses dropped/billing adjustments during the add period

Click here for details on purchasing a URI commuter parking pass for the Kingston campus only

Details on parking options in Providence will be emailed to all students prior to the start of classes

MBA/MAC/LHR/TMD Graduate Level Courses
Sectiol Class Descr

Class #
5252
4872
5216
7315
4155
4236
3972
5629
2640
4237
7264
7312
6312
7311
7313
7314
3146
4238
4239
1294
5256
2730

MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA

500
502
502
502
503
503
504
504
505
505
507
512
524
531
533
534
540
560
560
565
571
593

0001
0001
0002
0003
0001
0002
0001
0002
0001
0002
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0002
0001
0001
0001

Statistical Methods for Mgt
Organizational Behavior
Organizational Behavior
Organizational Behavior
Financial Accounting
Financial Accounting
Financial Management
Financial Management
Managerial Marketing
Managerial Marketing
Critical Business Skills
Intro Fin Data Analysis
Entrepren. & Innovation
Financial Technologies
Machine Learning for Finance
FinTech Law

Org Dec Making & Design
Oper. & Supply Chain Mgt.
Oper. & Supply Chain Mgt.
Strategic Management
Lab Rel & Hum Res
Internship in Business Admin

Day
M

T
ONLN
ONLN
T

TH
TH
ONLN
M

w

T
ONLN
w
ONLN
ONLN
ONLN

ONLN

ONLN

Mtg Start Mtg End

6:30 PM
1:00 PM

9:00 AM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:15 PM
3:45 PM

11:45 AM
9:15 PM
11:45 AM

11:45 AM

8:45 PM
8:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM
3:45 PM
8:45 PM

8:45 PM

Instructor Name
Zhang,Zhu

Staff
Djurdjevic,Emilija
Antin, Allyson
Kale,Devendra
Hazera,Alejandro
Lin,Bing-Xuan
Lin,Bing-Xuan
Sheinin,Daniel
Sheinin,Daniel
Staff

Yuksel, Zafer
Sperry,Thomas
Sarnie, Robert
Liu, Steve

Location

Online Synchronous
Kingston (1 year mba only)
Online Asynchronous FULL
Online Asynchronous
Kingston (1 year mba only)
Providence

Kingston (1 year mba only)
Online Asynchronous
Kingston (1 year mba only)
Providence
Kingston/Blended online
Online Asynchronous
Kingston

Online Asynchronous
Online Asynchronous

Gamache-Giriffiths,Do Online Asynchronous

Winkel, Stephen
Chen,Yuwen
Hales,Douglas
Lee,Jegoo
Dowdell,Dana
Finnegan,Lynne

Providence/Blended online
Kingston (1 year mba only)
Online Synchronous
Online Asynchronous
Online Synchronous
Online Asynchronous


http://web.uri.edu/enrollment/tuition-and-fees/
https://web.uri.edu/academic-calendars/2024-2025/
https://web.uri.edu/tuition-billing/student-refunds/
https://web.uri.edu/ceps/campusresources/parking/

5978 LHR 503 0001 Problems in Public Pers Admin TH 6:00 PM
4887 LHR 531 0001 Labor and Employment Law  ONLN

1004 MAC 501 0001 Current Accounting Theory w 5:00 PM
5297 MAC 503 0001 Taxation of Business Entities T 5:00 PM
7147 MAC 515 0001 Law and Accounting M 6:00 PM
4998 TMD 511 0001 Survey of Research MW 1:00 PM
2093 ECN 590 0001 Principles of Economics M 7:00 PM

COB Undergraduate Level Courses That Can Be Taken For MBA Electives

6842 ACC 401 0001 Acct. Computer Sys. TTH 2:00 PM
4510 ACC 402 0001 Advanced Accounting TTH 3:30 PM
7090 ACC 402 0002 Advanced Accounting TTH 12:30 PM
6873 ACC 403 0001 Federal Tax Account. TTH 8:00 AM
6874 ACC 403 0002 Federal Tax Account. TTH 9:30 AM
4511 ACC 404 0001 Auditing TTH 12:30 PM
4561 FIN 421 0001 Derivative Sec & Risk Mgt MW 2:00 PM
4562 FIN 421 0002 Derivative Sec & Risk Mgt MW 3:30 PM
4563 FIN 422 0001 Student Invest Fund | TTH 9:30 AM
5039 FIN 431 0001 Financial Technologies ONLN

5943 FIN 433 0001 Machine Learning for Finance ONLN

5957 FIN 434 0001 FinTech Law ONLN

4577 INE 449 0001 Entrepreneurship TTH 3:30 PM
5922 MGT 441 0002 Leadership Skill Develop TTH 12:30 PM
4582 MGT 443 0001 Organiz. Design & Change w 3:30 PM
5882 MGT 450 0001 Small Business Mgt. T 3:30 PM
4676 MGT 461 0001 Mgt Data Analysis & Comm TH 6:00 PM
4603 MKT 467 0001 Customer Analytics ONLN

4604 MKT 467 0002 Customer Analytics ONLN

4605 MKT 467 0003 Customer Analytics TH 5:00 PM
4620 SCA 462 0001 Supply Chain Net Mod-Opt MW 2:00 PM
4621 SCA 463 0001 Global Ware & Distrib Sys T 5:00 PM
4622 SCA 464 0001 Supplier Relationship Mgt ONLN

IMPORTANT NOTES -PLEASE READ

8:45 PM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:45 PM
2:15 PM
9:45 PM

3:15 PM
4:45 PM
1:45 PM
9:15 AM
10:45 AM
1:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:45 PM
10:45 AM

4:45 PM
1:45 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
8:45 PM

7:45 PM
3:15 PM
7:45 PM

Kelley,Jacqueline Kingston/Blended online
Gamache-Giriffiths,Do Online Asynchronous
Beckman Stone,Judy Kingston
Thomas,Cynthia Kingston
Gamache-Giriffiths,Do Kingston/Blended online
Strubel,Jessica Kingston

Briggs, Christopher  Providence

Triki,Anis Kingston  FULL
Hazera,Alejandro Kingston  FULL
Hazera,Alejandro Kingston

Thomas,Cynthia Kingston
Thomas,Cynthia Kingston

Kale,Devendra Kingston  FULL

Dash Jr,Gordon Kingston FULL

Dash Jr,Gordon Kingston  FULL

Reilly Jr,Charles Kingston

Staff Online Asynchronous FULL
Liu,Yu Online Asynchronous
Gamache-Griffiths,Do Online Asynchronous FULL
Mazze,Edward Kingston

Cooper,Elizabeth Kingston
Boyd,Margaret
Forster-Holt,Nancy  Kingston

Kingston/Blended online

Natividad,Bryan Kingston
Atlas,Stephen Online Asynchronous FULL
Atlas,Stephen Online Asynchronous FULL
Raoufi,Ali Kingston

Kouhizadeh,Mahtab  Kingston
Ebrahimpour,Maling Kingston
Beliveau,John Online Asynchronous FULL

* If you need a permission number for any of these courses, do not contact the faculty -Lisa Lancellotta has the permission numbers.

* You are not eligible to take courses with the sections 0250 or 0251- these are Pfizer sponsored sections only.
* There is only one section for each evening MBA class (maximum 35 students). We keep a waitlist if a class is full - contact Lisa to be on that list.

* We will open up day sections of one year MBA courses after August 15 (one year MBAs must register first for their day classes)
- if interested in taking a day MBA class, let Lisa know and she will put you on a waitlist and contact you in August if the course is available



*You are allowed to take 500 level courses from other disciplines for electives (ie: COM, EDC, HDF, etc) as well as two 400 level approved courses.
- email Lisa what you are interested in taking and she will let you know if it can be used as an elective in the program
* If you are not taking a course this semester: fill out a Leave of Absence Application or else URI will withdraw you from the program.

Please contact Lisa Lancellotta at (401) 874-4241 or email her at _llancellotta@uri.edu if you have any questions.
(Schedule as of 8/1/25 -subject to change)


https://web.uri.edu/graduate-school/forms/
mailto:llancellotta@uri.edu

